22

28

29

12

26

21
24

27

28

St. James Religious Education Program 2023-2024 Calendar
Classes meet 9:00 am to 10:15 am
Grades K to 8 at Saint James School

Catechists D

Catechist Meeting
Back to School Night:
SJS Confirmation

Parents
Catechist Mass/Set-up
First Day of Classes

Gr K-8: 9 am Orientation
(SJs Gym)
REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8

No Class (Columbus Day)

REP Class K-8

(REP First Communion:
Parent Mtg 9:15 am)

REP Class K-8

(SJS First Communion:
Parent Mtg 9:15 am)

Confirmation Ice Breaker

10:30-12:30 Thompson Park

REP Class K-7

NO CASS GRADE 8

REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8

Confirmation Parent
Formation Mtg: 9:15 at
Saint James School

Confirmation Welcoming
Rite at all Masses

No Class (Thanksgiving
Weekend)

REP Class K-8

First Reconciliation/
Eucharist Parent
Formation Mtg: 9:15

REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8

No Class (Christmas
Break)

REP Class K-8

No Class (Martin Luther
King Jr. weekend)

REP Class K-8

First Penance Practice

Session 1: 4pm

Session 2: 5pm

First Penance

Session 1: 9:30am

Session 2: 11:30am

REP Class K-8

No class i

SEPTEMBER ‘23 |

REP students @

$JS students O

FEBRUARY ‘24

SJS/REP students &

s m[T[wlm|F]|s s Mm|T|w|th|F][s
1 3
3|4 5|67 |89 56|78 10
1011 [12]13]14]15]186 12 [13 [ 14 15 |16 [ 17
18119120 21 | 22 | 23 19 (20 |21 |22 |23 |24
25|26 |27 | 282930 il Kl e
s M|T|w|th|F]|s
1] 2
4|5 |6 |7|8]|9
1112 [13 [ 14 [15 |16
18 (19 |20 |21 |22 |23
25 (26 |27 |28 [ 29 | 30
NOVEMBER ‘23 ‘ APRIL ‘24
S M T W Th F s s m|T|w|m|[F]|s
1 |2 [3 |4 1[2[3[a[5]s
6 |7 |8 |9 [10]m 8 |9 [0]n12]13
13 [14 |15 |16 [17 |18 15 (16 (17 [18 [ 19 | 20
119 (20 |21 [22 [23 [24 |25 2223|2425 |26 |27
|27 | 28 | 29 |30 29 | 30

DECEMBER ‘23
S| M|T|W|Th|F|Ss

MAY ‘24

S|M|T |W]|Th|F

N

2 112 3[4
456|789 B8 s [7[8]9[10]n
10| 11121314156 12 13 (14 |15 |16 [17 | 18
181920 |21 | 22] 23 19|20 |21 [22] 23 |24 | 25

25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30

26 |27 |28 | 29 | 30 | 31

JANUARY ‘24
m T [w/|m|F]| s
1] 23] a]s 6
MRS

15 16 17 18 19 20

22 23 24 25 26 27

4
10
11
24

24

25

10

17

24
31

13

14

22

28

REP Class K-8
Confirmation Movie Night!
REP Class K-8

No Class (Presidents’
Day)

First Eucharist Children’s
Gathering BSA 9:30 am
REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8

REP Class K-8
Confirmation Retreat:
8:30am to 1:30pm
REP Class K-7

NO CLASS GRADE 8

No Class (Palm Sunday)
No Class (Easter Sunday)

REP Class K-8
Confirmation Practice
Session 1: 3:45pm
Session 2: 5:00pm
Confirmation

Session 1: 9:30am
Session 2: 11:30am
REP Class K-7

REP Class K-8

Last Class for grade 8
First Eucharist Parents
Prayer Service 7pm
REP Classes K-7

First Eucharist Practice:
Session 1: 3:45pm
Session 2: 5:00pm

First Eucharist:

Session 1: 9:30am
Session 2: 11:30 am

Last REP Class K-7

May Crowning

First Communicants
10:30 am Mass

Have a Blessed
Summer!

In case of inclement weather or cancellations of class, an email will be sent home.
Lynda Fiorenza, St. James Religious Education Coordinator
Ifiorenza@sjredbank.org 732-747-6006



mailto:lfiorenza@sjredbank.org

