St. James Religious Education Program 2023-2024 Calendar

Classes meet 9:00 am to 10:15 am Grades K to 8 at Saint James School

	Catechists 🗀	No class REP stude	nts 🖳 SJS students 🖳 SJS/REP	students 🗖
6 11 16 17 24	Catechist Meeting Back to School Night: SJS Confirmation Parents Catechist Mass/Set-up First Day of Classes Gr K-8: 9 am Orientation (SJS Gym) REP Class K-8	SEPTEMBER '23 S M T W Th F S 0 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	FEBRUARY '24 S M T W Th F S 11 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 25	REP Class K-8 Confirmation Movie Night! REP Class K-8 No Class (Presidents' Day) First Eucharist Children's Gathering BSA 9:30 am REP Class K-8
1 8 15 22 28 29	REP Class K-8 No Class (Columbus Day) REP Class K-8 (REP First Communion: Parent Mtg 9:15 am) REP Class K-8 (SJS First Communion: Parent Mtg 9:15 am) Confirmation Ice Breaker 10:30-12:30 Thompson Park REP Class K-7 NO CASS GRADE 8	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	MARCH '24 S M T W Th F S 10 16 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	REP Class K-8 REP Class K-8 Confirmation Retreat: 8:30am to 1:30pm REP Class K-7 NO CLASS GRADE 8 No Class (Palm Sunday) No Class (Easter Sunday)
5 12 19	REP Class K-8 REP Class K-8 REP Class K-8 Confirmation Parent Formation Mtg: 9:15 at Saint James School Confirmation Welcoming Rite at all Masses No Class (Thanksgiving Weekend)	NOVEMBER '23 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	APRIL '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30	REP Class K-8 Confirmation Practice Session 1: 3:45pm Session 2: 5:00pm Confirmation Session 1: 9:30am Session 2: 11:30am REP Class K-7 REP Class K-8 Last Class for grade 8 First Eucharist Parents Prayer Service 7pm REP Classes K-7
3 10 10 17 24	REP Class K-8 First Reconciliation/ Eucharist Parent Formation Mtg: 9:15 REP Class K-8 REP Class K-8 No Class (Christmas Break)	DECEMBER '23 S M T W Th F S 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31 30 31	MAY '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	First Eucharist Practice: Session 1: 3:45pm Session 2: 5:00pm First Eucharist: Session 1: 9:30am Session 2: 11:30 am Last REP Class K-7 May Crowning First Communicants 10:30 am Mass
7 14 21 24 27	REP Class K-8 No Class (Martin Luther King Jr. weekend) REP Class K-8 First Penance Practice Session 1: 4pm Session 2: 5pm First Penance Session 1: 9:30am Session 2: 11:30am REP Class K-8	JANUARY '24 S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	S M T W Th F S 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31	Have a Blessed Summer!